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Knowledge of the EU

52%
48%

Could you tell me to what extent you

know what the European Union is all 

about? 

% know

% do not know

More than 1 respondent out of 2 believes that they don’t know what the 

EU is all about.

Improving Subjective knowledge of the EU vs 2023 (+10pts)



The image of the EU

In general, does the European Union conjure up to you a very positive, 

fairly positive, neutral, fairly negative or very negative image? 
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Lowest “positive perception” towards the EU since 2017.



The image of the EU

Which of the following, if any, could be the main reasons for 

having a positive/negative image of the European Union?

Reasons for having a 

positive image of the EU
Reasons for having a 

negative image of the EU

41%

22%

10%

8%

6%

5%

3%

3%

EU's high social standards

The EU is an important

trade partner for Tunisia

The democratic values of

the EU

EU's ambition in fighting

climate change and

protecting the…

EU's positon towards the

current war in

Israel/Gaza

EU promotes peace in

the world

Other

Don't know

47%

12%

12%

11%

5%

5%

3%

4%

EU's positon towards the

current war in Israel/Gaza

The absence of religious

values in the EU society

EU's position in International

affairs.

The EU is not doing enough

to help the (NATIONALITY)

people

The EU close relations with

the USA.

EU's lack of political support

to our governement

EU's role in the region

Other



First time since 2017 that a majority of respondents 

believe that EU’s relations with Tunisia is bad

EU’s relations since 2017
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Would you describe the European Union's relation with

Tunisia as very good, fairly good, fairly bad or very bad?

Good Bad The EU does not have any relationship with Tunisia



Highest ever negative assessment of the importance of EU partnership 

Importance of EU Partnership
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Could you tell me to what extent you believe that the 

European Union is an important partner of Tunisia or not? 

Important Partner Not Important Partner Don't Know



In your view, which of the following international institutions or countries is the 

closest partner to Tunisia?
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3% 2% 2%
2% 1% 1% 0%

France China The IMF or
the World

Bank

The
European

Union

Russia Turkey Qatar The United
States

Germany Saudi Arabia The UN or
one of its
agencies

United Arab
Emirates

Belgium

Perceived Closest Partner to Tunisia



In your view, which of the following international institutions or countries is the 

lead donor of support to Tunisia?

China, the IMF and France seen as leading the financial support in 

Tunisia followed by the EU and Qatar
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